
2023-2024
MAJOR DATES

August 22 (Tuesday) Classes Begin*

August 25 (Friday) TK-8 12:00 p.m. dismissal - All Faculty/Staff Professional Development

September 4 (Monday) NO SCHOOL – Labor Day Holiday

September 22  (Friday) TK-8 12:00 p.m. dismissal - All Faculty/Staff Professional Development

October 16 (Monday) and October 17 (Tuesday) NO SCHOOL – Fall Weekend

October 27 (Friday) - NO SCHOOL – TK-8 Conferences

November 3 (Friday) - NO SCHOOL – TK-8 Conferences

November 6 (Monday) NO SCHOOL - TK-8 Report Writing Day

November 17 (Friday) Grand People Day -TK-8 12:00 p.m. dismissal

November 20-24 (Monday-Friday) NO SCHOOL – Thanksgiving Break

December 8 (Friday) TK-8 12:00 p.m. dismissal - All Faculty/Staff Professional Development

December 15 (Friday) TK-8 12:00 p.m. dismissal

December 18 (Monday) – January 2 (Tuesday) NO SCHOOL – Winter Break

January 2 (Tuesday) - All Faculty/Staff Professional Development  Day

January 12 (Friday) TK-8 12:00 p.m. dismissal - All Faculty/Staff Professional Development

January 15 (Monday) NO SCHOOL – Martin Luther King Jr. Day

February 16 (Friday) - February 19 (Monday) - NO SCHOOL – Winter Weekend



March 7 (Thursday) and March 8 (Friday) - NO SCHOOL – TK-8 Conferences

March 25 (Monday) - April 1 (Monday) NO SCHOOL - Spring Break

April 1 (Monday) - Professional Development Day for Faculty/Staff

April 19 (Friday) -TK-8 12:00 p.m. dismissal - All Faculty/Staff Professional Development

May 3  (Friday) TK-8 12:00 p.m. dismissal - All Faculty/Staff Professional Development

May 27 (Monday) NO SCHOOL – Memorial Day

May 30 (Thursday) LAST DAY OF SCHOOL; Noon Dismissal

May 31 (Friday) Class of 2023 Graduation, 9:00 a.m.

*TK-2 students have a special first week schedule which is communicated in mid-June letter


